Datetime Reg.
11/12/2023 2:30 N695GD
11/12/2023 7:43 N8722L
11/12/2023 7:46 N651NK
11/12/2023 7:49 N473WN
11/12/2023 7:51 N746JB
11/12/2023 7:56 N7733B
11/12/2023 8:02 N636NK
11/12/2023 8:08 N737US

11/12/2023 10:18 N15Y
11/12/2023 10:28 N707JQ
11/12/2023 10:54 CFSFO
11/12/2023 10:59 N550JP
11/12/2023 11:02 N516QS
11/12/2023 11:07 N654FX
11/12/2023 11:19 N750PB
11/12/2023 11:27 N926PS
11/12/2023 11:42 N7578K
11/12/2023 11:56 N273LP
11/12/2023 12:32 CGPGD
11/12/2023 12:34 N925QS
11/12/2023 12:40 N526DV
11/12/2023 12:42 N642TK
11/12/2023 13:04 N60OH)J
11/12/2023 13:06 N906KB
11/12/2023 13:10 N128WT
11/12/2023 13:29 N100ED
11/12/2023 13:38 N454FX
11/12/2023 13:42 N697QS
11/12/2023 14:04 N221MJ
11/12/2023 14:44 N583FX
11/12/2023 15:02 N701JS
11/12/2023 15:37 N966CB
11/12/2023 16:03 N920MD
11/12/2023 16:11 N374N
11/12/2023 16:13 N54DP
11/12/2023 16:44 N898CC
11/12/2023 16:49 N301JE
11/12/2023 16:56 N895JH
11/12/2023 16:58 N527NP
11/12/2023 17:58 N892CH
11/12/2023 18:19 N8514F
11/12/2023 18:37 N615JD
11/12/2023 18:39 N28OFE
11/12/2023 18:49 N412JD
11/12/2023 18:57 N921MG
11/12/2023 19:18 N1969C
11/12/2023 19:30 N927QS
11/12/2023 19:37
11/12/2023 19:44 N75VM

Callsign
ELZ1
SWA759
NKS367
SWA1222
JBU2769
SWA3652
NKS1317
AAL2522
N15Y
ERY77
ASP668
SDU240
EJA516
LXJ654
N750PB
TKK91
N7578K
KFS23
CGPGD
EJA925
N526DV
N642TK
HPJ60
N906KB
GPD128
N100ED
LXJ454
EJA697
N221MJ
LXJ583
JRE701
N966CB
N920MD
JTZ374
ELZ4
N898CC
VJA301
N895JH
N527NP
N892CH
SWA1457
JCM615
FDX768
N412JD
N921MG
SIS69
EJA927
EJM274
TMB75

A/C
GLF6
B38M
A320
B737
A320
B737
A320
A319
GLF4
H25B
C25B
FA50
C68A
GLF6
GL7T
ES5P
C525
Las
CL60
C68A
C25A
E35L
LJ60
E50P
C25B
GA6C
GLF4
C68A
GLF4
CL35
C25B
GALX
F2TH
E50P
GLEX
G280
CL30
E55P
C750
GLF5
B738
H25B
B763
GLF4
GLF3
GLF5
C68A
GLF5
HDJT

Dept/Dest
KOPF/KTPA
KPIT/KTPA
KDTW/KTPA
KFLL/KTPA
TIBQ/KTPA
KATL/KTPA
KIND/KTPA
KDCA/KTPA
KOPF/KTPA
KCHO/KTPA
KMKY/KTPA
KGNV/KTPA
KCHA/KTPA
KPBI/KTPA
KPBI/KTPA
KILG/KTPA
KTLH/KTPA
KGRR/KTPA
KMIA/KTPA
KOPF/KTPA
KNEW/KTPA
KISM/KTPA
KTLH/KTPA
KTLH/KTPA
KHPN/KTPA
KBNA/KTPA
KFHB/KTPA
KGNV/KTPA
KFTY/KTPA
KHDC/KTPA
KIAG/KTPA
MROC/KTPA
KHSD/KTPA
KUOX/KTPA
KAUS/KTPA
KSTL/KTPA
KRDU/KTPA
KJZI/KTPA
KCOS/KTPA
KPNE/KTPA
KBUF/KTPA
KAFW/KTPA
KMEM/KTPA
KSNA/KTPA
KLZU/KTPA
KMIA/KTPA
KNEW/KTPA
KHOU/KTPA
KCKM/KTPA

RWY

01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival

Jet type
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

Dev. cause

PILOT REQUEST
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST



